
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-269 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/8/2017 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:3/30/2017

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO.1 WITH FOSTER MARINE CONTRACTORS, INC. FOR THE SE 2ND
STREET AND SE 2ND AVENUE STREETSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT IN THE AMOUNT OF
$252,643.50 (DEDUCTIVE CHANGE ORDER)

Sponsors: Environmental Services Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order to Commission, 2. Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Delray Beach Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

